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03/06/2017

502726

502726

540553

540553

548265

548265

552588

552588

19344248

19344249

19344245

19344244

19344250

19344251

19344246

19344247

581327

520508

580633

509242

581327

520508

509242

580633

Vaudoise/Virey 1

Vaudoise/Virey 1

Lusigny Et 1

Lusigny Et 1

F. 2000 1

F. 2000 1

J. S. St Julien 2

J. S. St Julien 2

Fcat 2

Foot Seine  U17 1

Bar-Sur-Aube Fc 1

Chapelle Rcsc 1

Fcat 2

Foot Seine  U17 1

Chapelle Rcsc 1

Bar-Sur-Aube Fc 1

Samedi

51676.1

51677.1

51673.1

51672.1

51678.1

51679.1

51674.1

51675.1

Coupe U17 Aube / Coupe Aube U 17

Stade Municipal à ST PARRES 
LES VAUDES

Stade Municipal à ST PARRES 
LES VAUDES

Stade Municipal N°1 à LUSIGNY 
SUR BARSE

Stade Municipal N°1 à LUSIGNY 
SUR BARSE

Stade Municipal à MOUSSEY

Stade Municipal à MOUSSEY

Stade Gambetta à ST JULIEN 
LES VILLAS

Stade Gambetta à ST JULIEN 
LES VILLAS

Poule Unique 49

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

15H

J3

J3

J3

J3

J3

J3

J3

J3

Report du 

Report du 

Report du 

Report du 

Report du 

Report du 

Report du 

Report du 

10/06/2017

10/06/2017

10/06/2017

10/06/2017

10/06/2017

10/06/2017

10/06/2017

10/06/2017
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